Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

MIKALI SPY CANDY
MISTYROSE

PENCOED RHIAN
TULLOCHS ROCKET QUEEN

TULLOCHS RUMORHASIT

WHISTLEDOWN DOUBLE O SEVEN
WHISTLEDOWN DREAMS HEIDI
WHISTLEDOWN EDEN'S HARMONY
WHISTLEDOWN EDEN'S INTRIGUE
WHISTLEDOWN GALILEO
WHISTLEDOWN MADELINE
WHISTLEDOWN MAN OF MYSTERY
WHISTLEDOWN MAXWELL SMART
WHISTLEDOWN MISS KENSINGTON
WHISTLEDOWN MOULIN ROUGE
WHISTLEDOWN OBSIDIAN
WHISTLEDOWN POLLYANNA
WHISTLEDOWN PRIVATE EYE
WHISTLEDOWN QT
WHISTLEDOWN QUESTIONAIRE
WHISTLEDOWN QUINTESSENTIAL
WHISTLEDOWN RHIAN'S INGRID
WHISTLEDOWN ROBINS | SPY
WHISTLEDOWN TAKE A CHANCE
WHISTLEDOWN UNIQUE
WHISTLEDOWN VERY MINNIE ME

WHISTLEDOWN WILLOW

Equine Registry

DoB
24-Sep-2015
13-Mar-2016

07-Oct-2010
23-Oct-2008

25-Feb-2012

WHISTLEDOWN CHARM'S LIGHT THEW 01-Aug-2012

WHISTLEDOWN CHARMS JUSTIFICATION 26-Sep-2010

08-Sep-2007
30-Sep-2008
27-Sep-2008
07-Oct-2009
05-Jan-2008
22-Aug-2013
01-Oct-2013
30-Dec-2013
08-Nov-2011
08-Sep-2013
10-Aug-2015
31-Dec-2016
08-Dec-2016
08-Dec-2017
08-Dec-2017
26-Oct-2017
15-Oct-2009
02-Apr-2009
03-Nov-2020
08-Dec-2021
04-Oct-2022

10-Sep-2014

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
2969
2820
3132
2384
2672
G2389
G2583
G2077
2315
WPB 2298
G2570
G2076
2767
G2955
G2514
2620
2765
G2510
3054
G2650
3115
3114
G2627
2420
G2152
G2724
2923
2959

2624

Dam

GLENDALE SWEET AS
CHOCOLATE

TY GWYN RHIANNON
WHISTLEDOWN PANDORA
WHISTLEDOWN PANDORA
AMARANDA CHARMIAN (Imp)
AMARANDA CHARMIAN (Imp)
LANARK SWEET DREAMS
LANARK SWEET DREAMS
WHISTLEDOWN EMS EDEN
WHISTLEDOWN EMS EDEN
WHISTLEDOWN ROSE MARIE
AMARANDA CHARMIAN (Imp)
WHISTLEDOWN PANDORA
SERENA

WILLOW LODGE ROBINS LAST
WAIMAI HONEY

SERENA

GLENDALE BISCUIT
GLYNMAWR NEMESIA I
GLENDALE BISCUIT
GLYNMAWR NEMESIA I
ROYAL SHOWGIRL

TY GWYN RHIANNON
WILLOW LODGE ROBINS LAST
MINNIE

MARAKOPA SMARTIE

MINNIE

WHISTLEDOWN GWYNTH
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CRESTWOOD AUSTIN POWERS (IMP) (2004)

Damsire

GLENMORE LUKE (IMP)

MITHRIL GLENFIDDICH (IMP)
GLYNMAWR FINE ARTS
GLYNMAWR FINE ARTS
TRENTLYN PLATINUM
TRENTLYN PLATINUM
GUNDAGAI SUNGOD
GUNDAGAI SUNGOD
GLENDALE CARIDYN
GLENDALE CARIDYN
GLENDALE CARIDYN
TRENTLYN PLATINUM

GLYNMAWR FINE ARTS

FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)

ASCOT PERLOW

WAIMEA COED CELI

PRIMROSE PARK POSTMAN PAT (IMP)
WAIMEA COED CELI

PRIMROSE PARK POSTMAN PAT (IMP)
TIREINON CADET (IMP)

MITHRIL GLENFIDDICH (IMP)
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)

ITS ABOUT TIME

ITS ABOUT TIME

WHISTLEDOWN ACADEMY AWARD

https:/lequineregistry.net



